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Description

200405040002
31160

05/04/2004
08:33:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON,
MARCUS A

31 64 Lot#:102
Book:31 Pg:64

200405040002
31850

05/04/2004
10:09:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS QUINN, DAVID
R

31 64 Lot#:103
Book:31 Pg:64

200410260005
90190

10/26/2004
09:13:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:184
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:182
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:181
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:106
Book:33
Pg:143

200411300006
55190

11/30/2004
02:10:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:143

200411300006
55180

11/30/2004
02:10:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:143

200411300006
55200

11/30/2004
02:10:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:143

200411300006
55210

11/30/2004
02:10:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:202
Book:33
Pg:143



200406220003
38850

06/22/2004
12:56:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROACH, JOEL
N

31 64 Lot#:105
Book:31 Pg:64

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:174
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:186
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:194
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:203
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:165
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:184
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:188
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:200
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26570

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:192
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26560

09/23/2004
02:33:00 PM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:143

200410260005
90200

10/26/2004
09:13:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:200
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:198
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:202
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:201
Book:33
Pg:143



200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00 AM

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:185
Book:33
Pg:143


