Search	<u>Criteria</u> Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 200	04; Name=	= SOUTHE	ERN HOM	E SERVIC	ES LLC;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200405040002 31160	05/04/2004 08:33:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON, MARCUS A			31	64		Lot#:102 Book:31 Pg:64
200405040002 31850	05/04/2004 10:09:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	QUINN, DAVID R			31	64		Lot#:103 Book:31 Pg:64
200410260005 90190	10/26/2004 09:13:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:184 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N			33	143		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N			33	143		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N			33	143		Lot#:182 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N			33	143		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATION			33	143		Lot#:181 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N			33	143		Lot#:106 Book:33 Pg:143
200411300006 55190	11/30/2004 02:10:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:143
200411300006 55180	11/30/2004 02:10:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:143
200411300006 55200	11/30/2004 02:10:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:143
200411300006 55210	11/30/2004 02:10:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:202 Book:33 Pg:143

200406220003 38850	06/22/2004 12:56:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROACH, JOEL		31	64	Lot#:105 Book:31 Pg:64
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:174 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:186 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:194 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:203 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:165 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:184 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:188 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:200 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26570	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:192 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26560	09/23/2004 02:33:00 PM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:143
200410260005 90200	10/26/2004 09:13:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:200 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:198 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:202 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:201 Book:33 Pg:143

12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:143
12:29:00 AM	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:185 Book:33 Pg:143